Precision Linear Transducers, Designed for Mounting
in Hydraulic or Pneumatic Cylinder, Conductive Plastic
(Sealed Series/Ø 10 mm)
Series REC 10 LA
Vishay Sfernice
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com Document Number: 54017
52 Revision: 01-Feb-08
This sensor is to be installed in the high pressure chamber

Special feature
code number
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
RE 10 LA 4 D 152 W...
SERIES MODEL TET LINEARITY OHMIC VALUE SPECIAL FEATURES
G
MT = TET40.55
AET = TET + 6
7.3
3
O. RING
V + : GREEN WIRE
WIPER: RED WIRE
V - : YELLOW WIRE
G VIEW
Ø 12 - 0.1
- 0.2
L = TET + 53.9
Ø 18.38 - 0.025
- 0.002Ø 15.6Ø 15
Ø 18.38
3.5
20
8 O. RING + BACK UP RING
3
15.3 + 0.1
- 0.1
13.8
Ø 19 + 0.2
- 0
Ø 18 + 0.2
- 0
1.1+ 0.1
- 0
Ø 12 + 0.3
+ 0.1
+ 0.1
- 0.1
TET = THEORETICAL ELECTRICAL TRAVEL
AET = ACTUAL ELECTRICAL TRAVEL
GREEN WIRE: +
RED WIRE: WIPER
YELLOW WIRE: -
TET
AET